Position No |Surname

1 64 |Peck

2 157 |Lauste

3 122 |Barrington
4 98 |Bragg

5 88 |Rigby

6 189 Thomas
7 156 |[Faramus
8 175 |Switzer

9 190 Bengtsson
10 165 |Cook

11 11 |Vince

12 51 |Bell

13 152 |Crawley
14 72 |Doughty
15 12 |Rodiger
16 185 |Claxton
17 146 | Thackwell
18 70 |Christian
19 131/|Clarke
20 58 |Sexton
21 1 |Povall

22 155 |Hayward
23 132 |Ferguson
24 85 |Reese
25 73 |Bishop
26 109 |Goodman
27 108 |De Luca
28 170 | Wright
29 119 Verdi

30 46 |Beaton
31 78 |Hogarth
32 115|Thompson
33 9 |Cawley
34 195|Caplan
35 183 | Tory

36 140 Ellis

37 57 |Diffey

38 127 | Dempster
39 139 |Hilton

40 52 |Jackson
41 158 |Chorley
42 106 |Loveless
43 6 |Everett
44 117 |Brooker

45 48 |Wilding
46 202 |Perry

47 84 |Rimmer
48 187 |Smith
49 125 \Wilkinson

Gold Hill 10k Results

09/10/2022
Forename |Club
Christopher Egdon Heath Harriers
Harry Twemlow Track Club
Jamie Egdon Heath Harriers
Jez Twemlow Track Club
Steven Twemlow Track Club
Daniel Bridport Runners
Matt Egdon Heath Harriers
Adam Yeovil Town Rrc
Matilda Poole Runners
Steve Twemlow Track Club
Jack Lytchett Manor Striders
Martyn Egdon Heath Harriers
Edward Lytchett Manor Striders
Peter Westbourne RC
Christian Littledown Harriers
Steve Poole Runners
Matt
Jason Lonely Goat Rc
Stuart Littledown Harriers
Neil Poole Runners
Georgina |Egdon Heath Harriers
Damian Royal Manor Portland
lain Poole Runners
Philip Dorchester Riot
Matty Westbourne RC
Steve Littledown Harriers
Paolo Littledown Harriers
Innes Serpentine Rc
Louis
Aaron
Stephen Poole Ac
Alex Lytchett Manor Striders
Thomas Littledown Harriers
Emma Bournemouth Ac
Rupert Poole Runners
Christopher Royal Manor Portland
lan Lytchett Manor Striders
Lee Twemlow Track Club
Paul Lytchett Manor Striders
Patrick Poole Ac
Martin Road Runners Club
Peter
Mark Littledown Harriers
Matt Lytchett Manor Striders
Paul Lytchett Manor Striders
Justin Dorset Doddlers Rc
Anthony Egdon Heath Harriers
Martin Lytchett Manor Striders
Kate Poole Runners

Gold Hill 10k - 09/10/2022

Gender Age | Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

41
33
18
41
39
34
27
28
15
52
32
34
34
45
36
46
35
52
46
44
27
53
33
41
45
41
52
56
38
43
63
47
18
47
43
47
39
38
45
52
61
38
39
47
62
50
51
49
16

00:36:02
00:36:44
00:37:39
00:38:14
00:38:59
00:39:32
00:40:01
00:40:33
00:40:56
00:41:07
00:41:21
00:41:28
00:41:30
00:41:33
00:41:37
00:41:47
00:42:01
00:42:27
00:42:30
00:42:47
00:42:56
00:43:03
00:43:23
00:43:30
00:43:32
00:43:37
00:43:52
00:44:06
00:44:08
00:44:21
00:44:32
00:44:34
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:44:54
00:45:12
00:45:15
00:45:36
00:45:40
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:13
00:46:47
00:46:50
00:46:55
00:47:10
00:47:13
00:47:17
00:47:24
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Gold Hill 10k Results

09/10/2022

Position [No |Surname Forename |Club Gender Age | Time

50 10 |Amey Steve Littledown Harriers Male |53 |00:47:35
51 114 Barnes Donald Egdon Heath Harriers |Male |52 00:47:37
52 143 Davis Sam Male |33 |00:47:51
53 30 |Lennon Deborah Bournemouth Ac Female |58 |00:47:59
54 83 |Humphreys Mark Weymouth St Pauls Male |59 |00:48:08
55 198 |Mills Ginny Female |47 |00:48:16
56 40 |Mutton Lewis Lytchett Manor Striders [Male |30 00:48:54
57 91 |Colohan Sean Male |32 |00:49:15
58 174 Sheen Mark Male |52 |00:49:24
59 128 |Hicks Barnaby Vegan Runners Uk Male |41 |00:49:30
60 34 |Hopkinson Neil Wimborne Ac Male |62 |00:49:46
61 145|Coogan Nathan Male |27 |00:50:03
62 97 |Everett Maria Littledown Harriers Female |39 |00:50:04
63 47 |Alford Francesca |Royal Manor Portland |Female |35 |00:50:05
64 28 |Haywood Nigel Purbeck Runners Male |67 |00:50:08
65 193 |Faulkner Lynda Dorset Doddlers Rc Female |56 |00:50:14
66 82 |Perrett Karen Weymouth St Pauls Female |52 |00:50:25
67 184 |\Walter Aron Male |18 |00:50:26
68 141 |Street Andrew Male |53 |00:50:31
69 54 |Driver Matt Yeovil Town Rrc Male |56 |00:50:36
70 186 |Holmes Les Poole Ac Male |43 |00:50:50
71 162 |Goldsack Liz Purbeck Runners Female |56 |00:51:04
72 130 Salmon Mark Royal Manor Portland |Male |50 |00:51:19
73 24 |Holland Dale Poole Runners Male |47 |00:51:53
74 142 |Last Gary Royal Manor Portland |Male |42 |00:51:56
75 13 |Rollett Eleanor Dorchester Riot Female |53 |00:52:06
76 23 |Morris John Lytchett Manor Striders |Male |62 |00:52:21
77 100 Halstead Sam Littledown Harriers Female |43 |00:52:23
78 62 |Ames Matthew Egdon Heath Harriers |Male |45 00:52:25
79 27 |Beckett Graeme Poole Runners Male |45 |00:52:31
80 18 |Davey Jelena Littledown Harriers Female |52 |00:52:38
81 49 |Barnes lan Male |61 |00:52:39
82 201|Cox Barnaby Male |26 |00:53:09
83 107 |Petersen Tamzin Bournemouth Ac Female |33 |00:53:33
84 93 |Rudling James Male |38 |00:53:37
85 120 | Lewis Howard Poole Runners Male |51 |00:53:49
86 164 |Shutt Jason Male |49 |00:53:56
87 180 | Tuffin Andrew Dorset Doddlers Rc Male |48 |00:54:06
88 80 |Blaney Ali Dorset Doddlers Rc Female 42 |00:54:18
89 5 |Batt Glenn Littledown Harriers Male |57 |00:54:22
90 181 |Batt Kieron Male |51 |00:54:22
91 182 |Partridge Emma Female |49 |00:55:05
92 17 |Offer Jayne Poole AC Female |57 |00:55:07
93 42 |Child David Westbourne RC Male |63 |00:55:26
94 168 |Russell Paul Dorset Doddlers Rc Male |48 |00:55:34
95 154 |Lewis Liz Royal Manor Portland |Female |49 00:55:46
96 135|Lohk Lea Bournemouth Ac Female |61 |00:55:50
97 43 |Telling Barry Littledown Harriers Male |64 |00:56:16
98 129 Heath David Poole Runners Male |72 |00:56:17
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Position No |Surname

Gold Hill 10k Results
09/10/2022

Forename |Club

Gender Age | Time

100 149 Carrivick
101 150 |Carrivick
99 172 |Gallagher
102 111 |Tremlett
103 92 |Morgan
104 176 |Perrett
105 188 |Andrews
106 148 |Pengelly
107 31 |Lennon
108 197 Weekes
109 147 | Thackwell
110 200 |Makarewicz
111 163 |Adams
112 16 |Shuter
113 94 |Downes
114 123 |Walter
115 33 |Robinson
116 178 |Sorton
117 8 |Oakley
118 144 |Noblet
119 203 | Partridge
121 21 |Vincent
120 41 |Vincent
122 2 |Hudson
123 68 |Hetreed
124 26 |Thompson
125 87 |Sawyer
126 166 |Lewis
127 126 |Barrington
128 55 |Cutler
129 99 |Thorpe
130 102 |Price

131 4 |Flatley
132 35 |Galanti
133 194 |Fisher
134 113 |Harvey
135 110 Ambrosen
137 61 |White
136 112 |Smith

138 86 |Ponting
139 7 |Brooks
140 36 |Penfold
141 161 |Whitmarsh
142 160 |Rose

143 50 |Roberts
144 171 |Ackroyd
145 159 \Baker
146 89 |Shepard
147 173 |Perrett

Rebekah |Avon Valley Runners
Sean

Carys Westbourne RC

Alex

Russ

Chris

Mark Egdon Heath Harriers
David

William

Daniela RunBlandford

Rosie

Marcin

Mark

Christie

Esther Poole Runners

Robin

John

Andy Poole Runners

Bill

Danielle

Kevin

Steve Lytchett Manor Striders
Hayley Lytchett Manor Striders
Martin Littledown Harriers
Olivia Egdon Heath Harriers
Megan Poole Runners

Nicola Poole Ac

Alan Purbeck Runners
Samantha |Egdon Heath Harriers
Jennifer Lytchett Manor Striders
Liny Poole Runners

Louise Bournemouth Ac
Richard Littledown Harriers
Annie Lytchett Manor Striders
Tom

Lucy Lytchett Manor Striders
Helen Bournemouth Ac

Craig Dorset Doddlers Rc
Richard Littledown Harriers
Greg

Beverley |Poole Runners
Charles Littledown Harriers
Paul Poole Ac

Jon Motcombe Runners
Sarah

Amanda Dorset Doddlers Rc
Abigail Purbeck Runners
David

Sarah Dorset Doddlers Rc

Gold Hill 10k - 09/10/2022

Female |39
Male |38
Female |29
Male |34
Male |68
Male |54
Male |56
Male |62
Male |67
Female |41
Female |29
Male (48
Male |54
Female |45
Female |40
Male |61
Male |58
Male |51
Male |70
Female |34
Male |47
Male |43
Female |38
Male |67
Female |61
Female |32
Female |52
Male |72
Female |50
Female |39
Female |41
Female |54
Male |49
Female |41
Male |44
Female |19
Female |66
Male |61
Male |58
Male |70
Female |58
Male |58
Male |55
Male |58
Female |33
Female |44
Female |33
Male |32
Female |49

00:56:21
00:56:21
00:56:21
00:56:34
00:56:36
00:56:42
00:56:57
00:57:10
00:57:24
00:57:38
00:57:52
00:58:08
00:58:14
00:58:21
00:58:34
00:58:38
00:58:39
00:58:43
00:59:04
00:59:10
00:59:24
00:59:31
00:59:31
00:59:38
00:59:42
00:59:43
00:59:52
01:00:15
01:00:16
01:00:19
01:00:28
01:00:39
01:00:43
01:01:02
01:01:05
01:01:24
01:01:27
01:01:28
01:01:28
01:01:40
01:01:49
01:02:09
01:02:30
01:03:06
01:03:10
01:03:10
01:03:32
01:04:13
01:04:16

Page 3



Gold Hill 10k Results

Position No |Surname

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
167
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

199  Skipsey
66 |Julyan

19 |Rustell
179 |Sparkes
167 |Villaescusa
134 |Coogan
45 |Dyble

90 |Ainsley

15 |Taylor
133 |Venncoogan
153 |Ruffer

136 |Carter

67 |Grummitt
196 |Evans

25 |Campbell-Smith
3 |Terry

191 |Rose

104 |Reynolds
20 [Cole

192 |Harvey

77 |Wild

116 |Lees

118 |Berry

103 Stevens
151|Bland

29 |Scott

53 |Whitmarsh
177 |Murison
32 |Coverley
59 |Chasokela
44 |Dyble

95 |Irven

96 Gosling
38 |Chandler
169 |Smart

09/10/2022
Forename Club
Andrew
Clare Poole Ac
David Lytchett Manor Striders
Chris Littledown Harriers
Ismael
Hayden
Neil Westbourne RC
Jacqueline
Sharon Littledown Harriers
Sally
Dily Littledown Harriers
Rachel
Darren Egdon Heath Harriers
Lee Egdon Heath Harriers
Robert Poole Runners
Mike Littledown Harriers
Lucy
Helen Dorset Doddlers Rc
Steve Lytchett Manor Striders
Claire Lytchett Manor Striders
David Wimborne Ac
Elizabeth  |Poole Runners
Christopher \Verwood Runners
Alexandra |Littledown Harriers
Andrew
Geoff Poole Runners
Celia Poole Ac
Brian Dorset Doddlers Rc
Gail Egdon Heath Harriers
Zodwa Purbeck Runners
Liz Westbourne RC
Nuala
Julie Wimborne Ac
Jane Poole Runners
Amanda Poole Ac

Gold Hill 10k - 09/10/2022

Gender Age | Time

01:04:23
01:04:25
01:04:33
01:04:57
01:05:10
01:05:14
01:05:25
01:05:47
01:05:50
01:06:22
01:06:46
01:07:28
01:08:10
01:08:10
01:08:16
01:08:18
01:08:26
01:08:29
01:09:10
01:09:10
01:09:28
01:09:47

Male |62
Female |50
Male |62
Male |54
Male |29
Male |25
Male |58
Female |48
Female |52
Female |46
Female |67
Female |55
Male |58
Male |46
Male |53
Male |72
Female |34
Female |49

Male |65
Female |48
Male |73
Female |64
Male (42
Female |61
Male |53
Male |77
Female |47
Male |77
Female |68
Female |66
Female |59
Female |53
Female |64
Female |66
Female |59

01

:10:21
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:27
10:49
11:37
11:43
11:57
12:09
13:12
13:59
14:35

01:23:51
01:25:07
01:28:39
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Gold Hill 10k Prizes

09/10/2022
Prize Name
Ist Male Christopher Peck
2nd Male Harry Lauste
Ist Female Matilda Bengtsson
2nd Female Georgina Povall
Ist Male Vet Jez Bragg
2nd Male Vet Steve Cook
Ist Female Vet Emma Caplan

2nd Female Vet Deborah Lennon
First Male Team | Harry Lauste,Jez Bragg,Steven Rigby,Steve Cook
First Female Team |[Emma Caplan,Deborah Lennon,Tamzin Petersen,L.ea Lohk

Gold Hill 10k - 09/10/2022

Club

Egdon Heath Harriers
Twemlow Track Club
Poole Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers
Twemlow Track Club
Twemlow Track Club
Bournemouth Ac
Bournemouth Ac
Twemlow Track Club
Bournemouth Ac

Time

00:36:02
00:36:44
00:40:56
00:42:56
00:38:14
00:41:07
00:44:43
00:47:59
02:35:04
03:22:05
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