Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
1	64	Peck	Christopher	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	41	00:36:02
2	157	Lauste	Harry	Twemlow Track Club	Male	33	00:36:44
3	122	Barrington	Jamie	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	18	00:37:39
4	98	Bragg	Jez	Twemlow Track Club	Male	41	00:38:14
5	88	Rigby	Steven	Twemlow Track Club	Male	39	00:38:59
6	189	Thomas	Daniel	Bridport Runners	Male	34	00:39:32
7	156	Faramus	Matt	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	27	00:40:01
8	175	Switzer	Adam	Yeovil Town Rrc	Male	28	00:40:33
9	190	Bengtsson	Matilda	Poole Runners	Female	15	00:40:56
10	165	Cook	Steve	Twemlow Track Club	Male	52	00:41:07
11	11	Vince	Jack	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	32	00:41:21
12	51	Bell	Martyn	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	34	00:41:28
13	152	Crawley	Edward	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	34	00:41:30
14	72	Doughty	Peter	Westbourne RC	Male	45	00:41:33
15	12	Rodiger	Christian	Littledown Harriers	Male	36	00:41:37
16	185	Claxton	Steve	Poole Runners	Male	46	00:41:47
17	146	Thackwell	Matt		Male	35	00:42:01
18	70	Christian	Jason	Lonely Goat Rc	Male	52	00:42:27
19	131	Clarke	Stuart	Littledown Harriers	Male	46	00:42:30
20	58	Sexton	Neil	Poole Runners	Male	44	00:42:47
21	1	Povall	Georgina	Egdon Heath Harriers	Female	27	00:42:56
22	155	Hayward	Damian	Royal Manor Portland	Male	53	00:43:03
23	132	Ferguson	lain	Poole Runners	Male	33	00:43:23
24	85	Reese	Philip	Dorchester Riot	Male	41	00:43:30
25	73	Bishop	Matty	Westbourne RC	Male	45	00:43:32
26	109	Goodman	Steve	Littledown Harriers	Male	41	00:43:37
27	108	De Luca	Paolo	Littledown Harriers	Male	52	00:43:52
28	170	Wright	Innes	Serpentine Rc	Male	56	00:44:06
29	119	Verdi	Louis		Male	38	00:44:08
30	46	Beaton	Aaron		Male	43	00:44:21
31	78	Hogarth	Stephen	Poole Ac	Male	63	00:44:32
32	115	Thompson	Alex	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	47	00:44:34
33	9	Cawley	Thomas	Littledown Harriers	Male	18	00:44:41
34	195	Caplan	Emma	Bournemouth Ac	Female	47	00:44:43
35	183	Tory	Rupert	Poole Runners	Male	43	00:44:54
36	140	Ellis	Christopher	Royal Manor Portland	Male	47	00:45:12
37	57	Diffey	lan	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	39	00:45:15
38	127	Dempster	Lee	Twemlow Track Club	Male	38	00:45:36
39	139	Hilton	Paul	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	45	00:45:40
40	52	Jackson	Patrick	Poole Ac	Male	52	00:46:02
41	158	Chorley	Martin	Road Runners Club	Male	61	00:46:04
42	106	Loveless	Peter		Male	38	00:46:13
43	6	Everett	Mark	Littledown Harriers	Male	39	00:46:47
44	117	Brooker	Matt	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	47	00:46:50
45	48	Wilding	Paul	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	62	00:46:55
46	202	Perry	Justin	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Male	50	00:47:10
47	84	Rimmer	Anthony	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	51	00:47:13
48	187	Smith	Martin	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	49	00:47:17
49	125	Wilkinson	Kate	Poole Runners	Female	16	00:47:24

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
50	10	Amey	Steve	Littledown Harriers	Male	53	00:47:35
51	114	Barnes	Donald	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	52	00:47:37
52	143	Davis	Sam		Male	33	00:47:51
53	30	Lennon	Deborah	Bournemouth Ac	Female	58	00:47:59
54	83	Humphreys	Mark	Weymouth St Pauls	Male	59	00:48:08
55	198	Mills	Ginny		Female	47	00:48:16
56	40	Mutton	Lewis	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	30	00:48:54
57	91	Colohan	Sean		Male	32	00:49:15
58	174	Sheen	Mark		Male	52	00:49:24
59	128	Hicks	Barnaby	Vegan Runners Uk	Male	41	00:49:30
60	34	Hopkinson	Neil	Wimborne Ac	Male	62	00:49:46
61	145	Coogan	Nathan		Male	27	00:50:03
62	97	Everett	Maria	Littledown Harriers	Female	39	00:50:04
63	47	Alford	Francesca	Royal Manor Portland	Female	35	00:50:05
64	28	Haywood	Nigel	Purbeck Runners	Male	67	00:50:08
65		Faulkner	Lynda	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Female	56	00:50:14
66	82	Perrett	Karen	Weymouth St Pauls	Female	52	00:50:25
67	184	Walter	Aron		Male	18	00:50:26
68		Street	Andrew		Male	53	00:50:31
69	54	Driver	Matt	Yeovil Town Rrc	Male	56	00:50:36
70	186	Holmes	Les	Poole Ac	Male	43	00:50:50
71		Goldsack	Liz	Purbeck Runners	Female	56	00:51:04
72	130	Salmon	Mark	Royal Manor Portland	Male	50	00:51:19
73	24	Holland	Dale	Poole Runners	Male	47	00:51:53
74		Last	Gary	Royal Manor Portland	Male	42	00:51:56
75	13	Rollett	Eleanor	Dorchester Riot	Female		00:52:06
76	23	Morris	John	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	62	00:52:21
77		Halstead	Sam	Littledown Harriers	Female		00:52:23
78	62	Ames	Matthew	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	45	00:52:25
79	27	Beckett	Graeme	Poole Runners	Male	45	00:52:31
80	18	Davey	Jelena	Littledown Harriers	Female		00:52:38
81	49	Barnes	lan		Male	61	00:52:39
82		Cox	Barnaby		Male	26	00:53:09
83		Petersen	Tamzin	Bournemouth Ac	Female	_	00:53:33
84	93	Rudling	James		Male	38	00:53:37
85		Lewis	Howard	Poole Runners	Male	51	00:53:49
86		Shutt	Jason		Male	49	00:53:56
87		Tuffin	Andrew	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Male	48	00:54:06
88	80	Blaney	Ali	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Female		00:54:18
89	5	Batt	Glenn	Littledown Harriers	Male	57	00:54:22
90		Batt	Kieron		Male	51	00:54:22
91		Partridge	Emma		Female		00:55:05
92	17	Offer	Jayne	Poole AC	Female		00:55:07
93	42	Child	David	Westbourne RC	Male	63	00:55:26
94		Russell	Paul	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Male	48	00:55:34
95		Lewis	Liz	Royal Manor Portland	Female		00:55:46
96		Lohk	Lea	Bournemouth Ac	Female		00:55:50
97		Telling	Barry	Littledown Harriers	Male	64	00:56:16
98	129	Heath	David	Poole Runners	Male	72	00:56:17

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
100		Carrivick	Rebekah	Avon Valley Runners	Female		00:56:21
101		Carrivick	Sean	Avoir valiey Hariners	Male	38	00:56:21
99		Gallagher	Carys	Westbourne RC	Female		00:56:21
102		Tremlett	Alex	Westbodine No	Male	34	00:56:34
103	92	Morgan	Russ		Male	68	00:56:36
104		Perrett	Chris		Male	54	00:56:42
105		Andrews	Mark	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	56	00:56:57
106		Pengelly	David	gaon riodar ridinoro	Male	62	00:57:10
107	31	Lennon	William		Male	67	00:57:24
108		Weekes	Daniela	RunBlandford	Female		00:57:38
109	_	Thackwell	Rosie		Female		00:57:52
110		Makarewicz	Marcin		Male	48	00:58:08
111	_	Adams	Mark		Male	54	00:58:14
112	16	Shuter	Christie		Female		00:58:21
113	94	Downes	Esther	Poole Runners	Female		00:58:34
114	123	Walter	Robin		Male	61	00:58:38
115	33	Robinson	John		Male	58	00:58:39
116		Sorton	Andy	Poole Runners	Male	51	00:58:43
117	8	Oakley	Bill		Male	70	00:59:04
118		Noblet	Danielle		Female		00:59:10
119		Partridge	Kevin		Male	47	00:59:24
121	21	Vincent	Steve	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	43	00:59:31
120	41	Vincent	Hayley	Lytchett Manor Striders	Female	38	00:59:31
122	2	Hudson	Martin	Littledown Harriers	Male	67	00:59:38
123	68	Hetreed	Olivia	Egdon Heath Harriers	Female	61	00:59:42
124	26	Thompson	Megan	Poole Runners	Female	32	00:59:43
125	87	Sawyer	Nicola	Poole Ac	Female	52	00:59:52
126	166	Lewis	Alan	Purbeck Runners	Male	72	01:00:15
127	126	Barrington	Samantha	Egdon Heath Harriers	Female	50	01:00:16
128	55	Cutler	Jennifer	Lytchett Manor Striders	Female	39	01:00:19
129	99	Thorpe	Liny	Poole Runners	Female	41	01:00:28
130	102	Price	Louise	Bournemouth Ac	Female	54	01:00:39
131	4	Flatley	Richard	Littledown Harriers	Male	49	01:00:43
132	35	Galanti	Annie	Lytchett Manor Striders	Female	41	01:01:02
133	_	Fisher	Tom		Male	44	01:01:05
134	113	Harvey	Lucy	Lytchett Manor Striders	Female	19	01:01:24
135	_	Ambrosen	Helen	Bournemouth Ac	Female		01:01:27
137	61	White	Craig	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Male	61	01:01:28
136	112	Smith	Richard	Littledown Harriers	Male	58	01:01:28
138	86	Ponting	Greg		Male	70	01:01:40
139	7	Brooks	Beverley	Poole Runners	Female		01:01:49
140	36	Penfold	Charles	Littledown Harriers	Male	58	01:02:09
141		Whitmarsh	Paul	Poole Ac	Male	55	01:02:30
142	_	Rose	Jon	Motcombe Runners	Male	58	01:03:06
143	50	Roberts	Sarah		Female		01:03:10
144	_	Ackroyd	Amanda	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Female		01:03:10
145	_	Baker	Abigail	Purbeck Runners	Female		01:03:32
146	89	Shepard	David		Male	32	01:04:13
147	173	Perrett	Sarah	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Female	49	01:04:16

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Aae	Time
148		Skipsey	Andrew		Male	62	01:04:23
149	66	Julyan	Clare	Poole Ac	Female	50	01:04:25
150	19	Rustell	David	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	62	01:04:33
151	179	Sparkes	Chris	Littledown Harriers	Male	54	01:04:57
152		Villaescusa	Ismael		Male	29	01:05:10
153	134	Coogan	Hayden		Male	25	01:05:14
154	45	Dyble	Neil	Westbourne RC	Male	58	01:05:25
155	90	Ainsley	Jacqueline		Female	48	01:05:47
156	15	Taylor	Sharon	Littledown Harriers	Female	52	01:05:50
157		Venncoogan	Sally		Female	46	01:06:22
158	153	Ruffer	Dily	Littledown Harriers	Female	67	01:06:46
159	136	Carter	Rachel		Female	55	01:07:28
160	67	Grummitt	Darren	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	58	01:08:10
161		Evans	Lee	Egdon Heath Harriers	Male	46	01:08:10
162	25	Campbell-Smith	Robert	Poole Runners	Male	53	01:08:16
163	3	Terry	Mike	Littledown Harriers	Male	72	01:08:18
164	191	Rose	Lucy		Female	34	01:08:26
165	104	Reynolds	Helen	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Female	49	01:08:29
167	20	Cole	Steve	Lytchett Manor Striders	Male	65	01:09:10
166		Harvey	Claire	Lytchett Manor Striders	Female		01:09:10
168	77	Wild	David	Wimborne Ac	Male	73	01:09:28
169		Lees	Elizabeth	Poole Runners	Female	64	01:09:47
170	118	Berry	Christopher	Verwood Runners	Male	42	01:10:21
171		Stevens	Alexandra	Littledown Harriers	Female		01:10:27
172		Bland	Andrew		Male	53	01:10:49
173	29	Scott	Geoff	Poole Runners	Male	77	01:11:37
174	53	Whitmarsh	Celia	Poole Ac	Female		01:11:43
175	177	Murison	Brian	Dorset Doddlers Rc	Male	77	01:11:57
176	32	Coverley	Gail	Egdon Heath Harriers	Female	68	01:12:09
177	59	Chasokela	Zodwa	Purbeck Runners	Female		01:13:12
178	44	Dyble	Liz	Westbourne RC	Female		01:13:59
179	95	Irven	Nuala		Female	53	01:14:35
180	96	Gosling	Julie	Wimborne Ac	Female		01:23:51
181	38	Chandler	Jane	Poole Runners	Female		01:25:07
182	169	Smart	Amanda	Poole Ac	Female	59	01:28:39

Gold Hill 10k Prizes

Prize	Name	Club	Time
1st Male	Christopher Peck	Egdon Heath Harriers	00:36:02
2nd Male	Harry Lauste	Twemlow Track Club	00:36:44
1st Female	Matilda Bengtsson	Poole Runners	00:40:56
2nd Female	Georgina Povall	Egdon Heath Harriers	00:42:56
1st Male Vet	Jez Bragg	Twemlow Track Club	00:38:14
2nd Male Vet	Steve Cook	Twemlow Track Club	00:41:07
1st Female Vet	Emma Caplan	Bournemouth Ac	00:44:43
2nd Female Vet	Deborah Lennon	Bournemouth Ac	00:47:59
First Male Team	Harry Lauste, Jez Bragg, Steven Rigby, Steve Cook	Twemlow Track Club	02:35:04
First Female Team	Emma Caplan, Deborah Lennon, Tamzin Petersen, Lea Lohk	Bournemouth Ac	03:22:05